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Entity#:
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

1335304

CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
08/16/2002

COLUMBUS-

VANCE OUTDOORS INC.

Active

Agent/Registrant Information

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
4400 EASTON COMMONS WAY STE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219

08/02/2021
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

MERGER/DOMESTIC

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME RENEWAL
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Date of Filing
08/16/2002
01/02/2003
01/13/2006
02/01/2006
02/01/2006
10/02/2007
10/07/2010
10/07/2010
10/07/2010
11/14/2011

10/21/2015

Thu Apr 17 2025

Document ID

200222803254
200300600546
200601700178
200603801810
200603801812
200727600210
201028100981
201028101002
201028101003
201132001204
201529403586
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TRADE NAME RENEWAL 10/21/2015 201529404274
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 10/21/2015 201529404310
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 01/26/2016 201602601208
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 01/26/2016 201602602248
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 07/20/2016 201620903014
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 11/10/2020 202031501952
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 11/10/2020 202031502052
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 11/10/2020 202031502100
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 11/10/2020 202031502148
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 08/02/2021 202121404250
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 08/26/2021 202123900870
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 09/01/2021 202124401172
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 17th of April, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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