# Thu Apr 17 2025



**Entity#:** 1335304

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 08/16/2002

Location: COLUMBUS-

Business Name: VANCE OUTDOORS INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 4400 EASTON COMMONS WAY STE 125 COLUMBUS OH 43219 08/02/2021 Active

### **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	08/16/2002	200222803254
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/02/2003	200300600546
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/13/2006	200601700178
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/01/2006	200603801810
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/01/2006	200603801812
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	10/02/2007	200727600210
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/07/2010	201028100981
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/07/2010	201028101002
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/07/2010	201028101003
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/14/2011	201132001204
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/21/2015	201529403586



# Thu Apr 17 2025

TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/21/2015	201529404274
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/21/2015	201529404310
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	01/26/2016	201602601208
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/26/2016	201602602248
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	07/20/2016	201620903014
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	11/10/2020	202031501952
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	11/10/2020	202031502052
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	11/10/2020	202031502100
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	11/10/2020	202031502148
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/02/2021	202121404250
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	08/26/2021	202123900870
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	09/01/2021	202124401172

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 17th of April, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne